High Team Overall Swine

Place Team
1 Routt 1
Coach:
2 Elbert 1
Coach:

3 Weld 1

Coach:

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Grace Olinger
Kayle Wille
Emmitt Meyring

Katelyn Olinger

Temma Monroe
Riley Maranville
Anna Owens

Chelsea Kelty

Dominic Gettline

Jed Sidwell

Kassandra Shoemaker

Coy Shoemaker

146)
143)
144)

133)

145)
139)
146)

129)

144)
137)
142)

143)

Score

430

429

Tie Breaker(s)



Routt 2

Coach:

Box Butte

Coach:

Morgan

Coach:

Phillips 1

Coach:

Hannah Hayes
Jess Diehl
Tanner Ripley

Josie Mayring

Jayce Meyring
Jayda Meyring
Ian Thompson

Logan Thompson

Amelia Vickers
Braden Mortensen

Bryce Kendrick

Baylor Struckmeyer
Brooke Plumb
Kenton Bogan

Ryan Tempel

141)
145)
137)

136)

142)
142)
134)

137)

139)
141)

140)

128)
147)
120)

144)

423

421

420

419

131



8 Weld 2

Coach:

9 LaPlata

Coach:

10 Rio Blanco

Coach:

11 Routt 4

Cal Sidwell
Collin Oschner
Saige Ward

Wyatt Wiedeman

Taylor Jenkins
Clay Sanburg
Kole Yates

Rylie Zufelt

Kacie Lapp

Jilly Bumgaurtner

Tatumn Kennedy

Eva Scitchfield

Leah Allen

Emi Ramirez

Natalie Kindsvater

138)
141)
140)

128)

139)
143)
134)

134)

137)
138)
131)

130)

133)
131)

137)

419

416

406

401

128



Coach:

12 Larimer

Coach:

13 Buffalo

Coach:

14 Weld 3

Coach:

15 Logan

Jaycee May

Ally Sandy
Chloe Sandy
Tyler Prebish

Caroline Lee

Bailey Lichty
Braden Schulte

Tennyson Williams

Blake Hopkins
Jessie Bond
Shae Stone

Tayla Wiedeman

Jayce Maker

Brandyn Hill

99)

136)
124)
112)

140)

135)
129)

131)

142)
116)
91)

136)

134)

112)

400

395

394

383



16

17

18

19

Coach:

Gosperl

Coach:

Phillips 3

Coach:

Lincoln

Coach:

Yuma

Kinlie Lewis

Conner Schutz
Evan Niemeier
Rianna Chaney

Sheridan Chaney

Morganne Kumm
Janessa Lutze

Lucinda Mares

Brylie Thompson
Eleanna Rossler
Lyndee Yoder

Tailyn Thompson

Jayci Mekelburg

Zaiden Annen

137)

130)
111)
133)

104)

138)
102)

124)

130)
113)
109)

119)

122)

107)

374

364

362

358



20

21

22

Coach:

Phillips 2

Coach:

Elbert 2

Coach:

Gosper 2

Coach:

Lyndsey Mekelburg

Kennadee Monk

JC Steggs
Josie Schlachter
Mason Bogan

Gracie Gibson

Raelyn Kelty
Kodi Henderson
Brock Miller

Wesley Maranville

Alivia Knoerzer
Elijah Niemeier
Whitney Dickau

Zach Dickau

(

(

(

(
(

(
(

129)

92)
132)
99)

118)

108)
111)
121)

93)

97)
109)
130)

84)

349

340

336



23 Washington

Coach:

24 Elbert 3

Coach:

25 Routt 5

Coach:

26 Routt 3

Coach:

Kasyn Kessinger
Kolin Floyd
Peighton Kendrick

Wesley Floyd

Cord Vanek
Quentin Churchwell
Charley Maranville

Cash Vanek

Tristan Singer
Jasper Patrick

Jayden Patrick

Levi Allen
Sophia Diehl
Kayla Rossi

Kaci Holiday

93)
77)
123)

110)

95)
112)
81)

114)

109)
106)

104)

86)
104)
95)

109)

326

321

319

308



27

28

29

30

Gosper 3

Coach:

Individual 1

Coach:

Weld 4

Coach:

Individual 4

Coach:

Drew Knoerzer
Judah Niemeier

Radley Eisenhauer

NC
NC
Savannah Peterson-Dawson

Kayla Becker-Boulder

Jamie Bond
Kiana Holcomb

Taryn Lambrecht

Kailey Pieper-Otero
Lillinia Foose-Kit Carson
Nc

NC

(
(

(

95)
93)

96)

88)
88)

95)

284

274

271

266



31

32

33

Individual 2

Coach:

Individual 3

Coach:

Individual 5

Coach:

Lyle Ulrich-Tri River
Owen Craig-Tri River
NC

NC

NC
NC
Lane Roan-Lincoln

Lily Redden-Gunnison

Caleb Vandenberg-LaPlata
Brock Fassett-LaPlata
NC

NC

(
(

(

232

223



